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2017 Annual Economic Update

Last Name First Name Organization Phone Email Status
ABLEC-c CHRISTOPHER ROGER L. HANDY, PC 757-965-7501 CGABLE@RLHANDYCPA.COM lMember
Aco bie Joebbie Acors, CPA 757-549-1411 dacorsl@cox.net [Member
Adams A ‘M'a’r'k Ferguson 757-989-2461 mark.adams@ferguson.com Member
Ba , Lawton IBAKER&M:NIFF,PC 7574991122 {Ibaker@bakerandmcniff.com Member
-|Biernot Donald Zukerman & Associates 757-473-3777 dbiernot@zukermanassoc.com l Member
Blevins Terry |Dominion Enterprises 757-351-8801 terry.blevins@dominionenterprises.com TMember
Brooks Tara |Dixon Hughes Goodman (757) 457-8406 tara.brooks@dhglip.com IMember
Brooks Nhomas S lZBS'H 'ﬁfﬂ;smres, Lp S ohn m Urglf |757-627-4544 x6125 |tbrooks@pbmares.com |Member
Burns \ Jo\\}ce Rose & Womble Realty K 7573406655 |jbums@roseandwomble.com Member
Chemitzer , Jeff . Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer 757-625-4700 ichemitzer@wec-cpa.com Member
Con Clemén" ne kNorfolk State University 7578238485 |cscone@nsu.edu lMember
Counselman AmLéW ICDYNE Carp 757-641-9625 aec@cdyne.com IMember
Cowling Z¢z, j/, ) Bryary Retired CPA 757-482-3810 heowling@cox.net TMember
Crist City of Chesapeake - Audit Services {757)490-5919 markrerist@yahoa.com TMember
Davis Susan SL Nushaum Realty _ 757-640-2209 sdavis@slnusbaum.com TMember
Deneen <In 4-"'_'ME'I'V’--" 0ld Dominion University 757-683-3211 mdeneen@oduedu , 7 ) [Member
Fagan Harry Harry L Fagan, P.C. 757-873-3627 hfagmmg@«q ﬂl’-r'//-f‘lﬂllnber
Frederick tDonald The Runnymede Corporation 7574221568 d‘frederick@runnymedecorp.!m/ Y IMember
French Jennifer_ s M |Member
Gresham John C— Anders William}; Company 757-651-5218 john.gresham@anderswilliams.com I Member
Hahn Marsha 757-570-0048 mrhahncpa2@gmail.com Member
HALE LARRY LARRY R. HALE, CPA 7573680439 |LARRYLRHCPA@AOL COM Member
Hall Ron DHG LLP (retired) 757-615-5506 ronhall50@aol.com Member
HANDY @’ MARSHALL WROGER L. HANDY, PC 757-965-7501 MHANDY@RLHANDYCPA.COM Member
* ROGER ROGER L HANDY, PC 7579657501 | RLHANDY@RLHANDYCPA.COM Member

IHarhor Tax Group 757-589-0020 charrls@harhortaxgrou Member
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Harris Jason K A ;— 7577247111 |jlhtennis@gmail.com Member
Hill . Jim Jin% cm% "757 268-1853 Jim@jimhillcpa.com Member
: Ul

Ho %ﬂ" Raymond obU 757-683-5257 tho@odu.edu IMerhber
Holtzi gﬁer % ?arah Signature Family Wealth Advisors 7576396468 | sarah holtzinger @signaturefami

Hustead Gabrielle Signature Family Wealth Advisors 757-452-3127 | gabrielle.hustead@signaturefamilywealth.com Member
L James Cherie The Franklin Johnston Group 757-965-6200 cjames@tfjgroup.com IMember
Josey-White Melissa |HRSD \ 7574607220} mjoseywhite@hrsd.com lMember
Keegan {MM/\ eneen IDHG 757-457-8460 deneen.keegan@dhglip.com |Mamber
Kwedar, Ken Jlones CPA Group 757-627-7672 |ken@jonescpagroup.com |Member
Lamb Jgymae fy Lynne [esp 7574607230 |Ilamb@hrsd.com |Member
Lane Shawn |Professional Hospitality Resources 757-636-0631 shawn.lane@phring.com |Member
Lange Joseph IRetired 757-284-7263 jflange1@yahoo.com |Member
Laratta 7 Yelena ]DI-IG up 7574578428 lyelena.laratta@dhglip.com IMember
lawson l A"'Y’v ]/a net amerigroup 251.284.8385 Jianetlawson00B@gmail.com IMember
Le 4 M Hay Office of the U. S. Trustee 757-441-6012 jay.w.legum@usdoj.gov |Member
Levin Scott 757CF0, LLC 7576370236 sllevincpa@757<fo.com |Member
Libby : [Maggie ooy 757-683-4524 maggielibby@gmail.com IMember
Lou hmillg rT heresa PBMares, LLP 757-229-7180 nnunn@pbmares.com IMember
Lumpkin Zoe City of Newport News 757-926-3802 zlumpkin@nnva.gov IMember
-Maniscalcqﬂ John A 7575312325 |johnmanol @verizon.net |Member
Martin Andrew Corbjay& Company, PC M&% N57-436-4577 fhartin@corbinandcompany.net _ , IMember
Martin Shirley / (‘/ L 7577395171 shirleymartin707@gmail.com ‘ _% IMember
Mattison Michelle |MGM Financial Servi mmattison@mgmA4planning.com Member
McDaniel Michael |Hannony Hospitall - |757-363-9671. mmecdaniel@msn.com IMember
Munker Cara Dixon Hughes Goodman 757-457-8420 cara.munker@dhgllp.com M/L’ |Mem ber
Q'Dell Melanie lOId Dominion University 757-683-4795 modell@odu.edu v * Member
Pfitzner Jennifer Ann SaundersISaunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC 7575874603 hg@mpcpa.com . IMember
ROBB ARTHUR ROBB SCOTT BRADSHAW & RAWLS, PC 757 539-3446 a.robb@rsbrepa.com i |Member
Spurrier Randall opU 567-1930 randvspurriere:mneth% WA~ IMember




2/1/2017

Town Point Club
Z ;
—27 |
Stewart, Kevi H’i/ Stewart & Company 757-486-0114 kevin@stewartaccounting.com Member
[ 4
Suiter Mark E ., f1aida Deveiopment Co 7577230785 | msuiter@maida.com 'YY\ Nﬂ\ m —[Member
<
Swink Rand CTty of Norfolk 757-664-6227 randy.swink@norfolk.gov Member
Vance Sco s / ./ [vance & Assaciates Ltd 7574966613 |info@vanceandassociates.com IMember
Walker Vanessa ' inion University 757-575-1484 vwalker@odu.edu 1Member
Weiss Edith [Transcend Financial Strategies 757715-1664 editheweisscpa@gmail.com lMember
White Jackie Yo, 757-627-4644 iwhite@pbmares.com IMember
. \/
Whitfield Nancyﬂ . 757-620-2475 Nt900@aol.com l;on-Member
Williams \ .. |Mere W Geld Key | PHR 757-213-8912 mere.willlams@goldkeyphr.com Member
MWNSicole YWY,
Wood-Sabo icole BDO USA, LLP 757-640-7287 nwood-sabo@bdg,.com Member
'Young James \') |Capital Research & Management Company 7572364546 |jamesyoung01@yahoo.com {Member




